
 Steiermärkischer Landesschützenbund

 Landesmeisterschaft SGKP-FFWGK
 28.-29.07.2023
 SV Eisenerz

 EINZELSCHÜTZEN

 Frauen

0

1. 058 Knaus Marion Kapfenberger SV 95 96 98 98 99 95 581
2. 061 Wegerer Eva Kapfenberger SV 94 97 98 97 95 98 579
3. 066 Zeiringer Ines WSV Jagerberg 96 96 97 86 97 97 569
4. 032 Klopstein Verena Post-SV Graz 95 93 97 89 93 89 556
5. 050 Rossmann Sylvia WSV Jagerberg 91 92 93 90 83 85 534
6. 056 Hillemann-Sach Eva SC-Voitsberg 90 95 96 82 83 85 531
7. 025 Gruber Carmen SC-Voitsberg 94 95 95 90 75 78 527
8. 077 Frass Stefanie Kapfenberger SV 89 93 83 87 83 86 521
9. 015 Kribitz Manuela HSSV Zeltweg 92 97 97 76 87 67 516

10. 072 Nagy-Kulcsar Bernadett SC-Voitsberg 95 88 93 87 79 62 504
11. 024 Frois Franziska SV Leoben 83 90 90 83 79 75 500
12. 014 Schreiner Renate HSV Zangtal 74 84 60 55 75 78 426

 Seniorinnen

0

1. 021 Wilfinger Karoline HSV Zangtal 99 97 96 95 95 93 575
2. 055 Scherjau Petra WSV Jagerberg 90 96 89 94 92 90 551
3. 037 Ehmann Elisabeth SC-Voitsberg 88 88 87 88 91 87 529

 Männer

0

1. 042 Pail Richard LH-Graz 98 100 100 98 99 99 594
2. 033 Scherwitzl Peter Post-SV Graz 97 99 97 96 96 100 585
3. 038 Ehmann Werner SC-Voitsberg 99 99 97 96 94 96 581
4. 053 Michnea Kewyn WSV Jagerberg 99 98 98 95 93 97 580
5. 069 Hirsch Thomas Post-SV Graz 98 96 96 97 96 92 575
6. 013 Gruber Christian Michae SC-Voitsberg 97 100 100 95 91 89 572
7. 003 Bergmann Ralf HSV Zangtal 96 91 99 93 96 96 571
8. 063 Nagy Daniel SC-Voitsberg 96 100 98 94 93 86 567
9. 064 Glanz Erich WSV Jagerberg 97 96 93 95 91 94 566

10. 040 Neubauer Martin TUS Fehring 97 92 92 94 93 97 565
11. 022 Hammer Christian HSV Zangtal 96 97 96 95 94 84 562
12. 065 Zach Siegfried WSV Jagerberg 99 95 95 86 92 89 556 /0
13. 006 Kovacs Michael HSV Zangtal 93 96 98 90 94 85 556 /0
14. 076 Schrei Chrisopher Kapfenberger SV 92 95 94 95 86 92 554
15. 005 Krenn jun. Josef WSV Jagerberg 93 93 93 89 88 90 546



16. 027 Baar Alexander LH-Graz 90 92 87 84 97 95 545
17. 002 Wuritsch Bjoern HSSV Zeltweg 92 94 94 89 87 88 544
18. 023 Frois Bernhard PSV - Leoben 98 99 96 77 83 90 543
19. 011 Ballaus Harald Kapfenberger SV 91 98 95 84 85 86 539
20. 016 Kribitz Robert HSSV Zeltweg 93 91 95 77 87 90 533
21. 035 Infeld Helmut SV Eisenerz 84 82 87 88 89 97 527
22. 019 Reisner Daniel PSV - Leoben 88 86 76 83 90 84 507
23. 020 Hambammer Stefan SV Eisenerz 84 77 89 84 85 83 502
24. 026 Gorsche Christian LH-Graz 89 79 87 80 76 64 475

 Senioren I

0

1. 029 Hirz Christian SC-Voitsberg 98 100 100 100 98 100 596
2. 030 Acham Bernd SC-Voitsberg 94 97 96 99 99 93 578
3. 071 Farmer Gerhard Kapfenberger SV 95 99 99 93 93 95 574
4. 046 Horvat Johann HSV Zangtal 93 98 96 98 95 92 572
5. 051 Senekowitsch Harald WSV Jagerberg 96 98 98 90 96 90 568
6. 010 Kollmützer Klaus HSV Zangtal 95 96 97 93 95 91 567
7. 062 Hoffellner Günter Kapfenberger SV 94 91 95 89 96 97 562
8. 018 Reisner Mario PSV - Leoben 89 91 96 93 86 98 553
9. 049 Leicht Andreas WSV Jagerberg 95 81 95 92 93 92 548

10. 059 Eiselt Harald Kapfenberger SV 95 92 99 86 83 89 544
11. 039 Sach Oliver SC-Voitsberg 91 88 96 91 84 87 537
12. 034 Czismarics Wolfgang Schützenverein Eisenerz88 84 88 86 78 79 503
13. 041 Kirschner Ludwig TUS Fehring 85 80 86 81 74 80 486
14. 007 Zöhrer Wolfgang Kapfenberger SV 69 72 84 79 86 75 465
15. 008 Hackl Harald SV Eisenerz 90 93 93 -   -   -   276  DNF

 Senioren II

0

1. 067 Zeiringer Erwin WSV Jagerberg 96 97 100 95 96 97 581
2. 057 Knaus Gerhard Kapfenberger SV 96 92 98 94 96 97 573
3. 052 Keppl Hannes Kapfenberger SV 98 96 99 95 91 91 570
4. 036 Katholnig Peter SC-Voitsberg 94 96 93 92 94 97 566 /0
5. 028 Kapper Rupert TUS Fehring 95 99 99 95 87 91 566 /0
6. 012 Kolb Günther PSV - Leoben 95 97 96 93 92 91 564
7. 060 Lackmaier Harald Kapfenberger SV 94 89 94 92 93 89 551
8. 073 Reiter Anton PSV - Leoben 97 97 99 80 90 84 547
9. 054 Scherjau Franz WSV Jagerberg 92 94 94 81 94 90 545

10. 070 Wurm Adrian Post-SV Graz 98 93 91 91 89 82 544
11. 075 Schrei Johann Kapfenberger SV 90 89 87 90 89 89 534
12. 047 Murkovic Michael LH-Graz 86 95 93 82 66 83 505
13. 045 Thien Uwe Post-SV Graz 64 83 78 85 88 86 484
14. 078 Drabusenigg Johannes PSV - Leoben 72 82 75 86 62 55 432

 Senioren III

0

1. 031 Krenn Johann SC-Voitsberg 91 97 94 88 95 95 560
2. 044 Glock Gert SV-St.Gotthard 93 89 94 82 84 95 537
3. 043 Klimbacher Josef SV-St.Gotthard 85 92 94 77 89 65 502
4. 074 Ehrengroß August PolizeiSV Graz 80 82 82 79 85 87 495
5. 017 Kribitz Anton HSSV Zeltweg 76 84 80 81 77 82 480
6. 004 Krenn sen. Josef WSV Jagerberg 82 82 76 71 68 82 461



7. 068 Karner Erich WSV Jagerberg 58 59 54 56 66 42 335

 MANNSCHAFTEN

 Allgemein

1. SC Voitsberg 1755
Hirz Christian 596
Gruber Christian Michae 0
Ehmann Werner 581
Acham Bernd 578

2. WSV Jagerberg 1 1730
Zeiringer Ines 569
Zeiringer Erwin 581
Senekowitsch Harald 0
Michnea Kewyn 580

3. Kapfenberger SV 1 1717
Farmer Gerhard 574
Keppl Hannes 570
Knaus Gerhard 573
Schrei Christopher 0

4. HSV Zangtal 1710
Bergmann Ralf 571
Horvat Johann 572
Kovacs Michael 0
Kollmützer Klaus 567

5. Kapfenberger SV 2 1692
Eiselt Harald 0
Hoffellner Günter 562
Lackmaier Harald 551
Wegerer Eva 579

6. WSV Jagerberg 2 1670
Glanz Erich 566
Zach Siegfried 556
Leicht Andreas 548
Krenn jun. Josef 0

7. PSV Leoben 1664
Frois Bernhard 0
Kolb Günther 564
Reiter Anton 547
Reisner Mario 553

8. LH Graz 1644
Gorsche Christian 0
Baar Alexander 545
Pail Richard 594
Murkovic Michael 505

9. SV Eisenerz 1532
Hackl Harald 0
Hambammer Stefan 502
Czismarics Wolfgang 503
Infeld Helmut 527


